
ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐÐ

CON 2 CON 3 CON 4

LOT 10

9

8

7

6

5

LOT 4

HAC

RR-E2

HAC

TC

RU-E10

LSR

R1-E19

RU

HAC

R1-E35

R1-
E36

R1

R1

RR-E2

RR-E2

RR-E2

RR-E2

R1

RR-E2

R1

R1

R1

MHP

RU-E38-h

R1

R1

TC-E2

TC

OS

R1

CF

R1

R1

R1

RR-E2

R1

R1

R1

R1

LSR

R1

R1

R1

R1

R1

R1

R1

CF

R1-E5

CF

HAC

LSR

LSR

R1

R1-E11

CF R1-E14

RU

R1-E6

HAC-E5

54

604

511

22

21

645

108

839

451

169

111

101

549

658

295

343

1093

579

2934

2836

4169

508

639

33

491

24

503

765

191

2823

593

546

575

22

661

1106

233

239

692

21

20

7

7

741

701

749

56

1138

25

1138

295

2920

12

722

7

748

95

1017

509

36

157

783

27

537

2986

559

611

551 556

32

724

130

518

549

540

52

27

95

214

1028

2858

156

2892

32

46

26

86

74

2874

28

60
52

64

601

40

96

591

142

567

482

579
581

247

589

33

2885

569

59

32

606

245

160

2986

208

2969

612

51

35

541

98

45

178

23

166

514

2864

39

90

797

200

89

594

192

2952

25

548

188

529

580

542

1038

588

515

548

233

566

574

516

582

556

81

43

529

49

87

23

1009

124

81

12

64

85

598

76 75

506

14

509
2891

157

105

3001

530

127

3

88

6

73

620

15

513

10

2974

2943

611

7

29442964

1020 2935
1026

1032
2951

49

1014

2996

29493017

3016

3025

2884

BURN STOW N  RD

MC
LA
CH
LA
N 
RD

POIN T RD W HITE LAKE RD

BE
LL
AM
Y 
RD

TER
RY L
N

TIL
LE
Y 
LN

GLE
N  L
N

LAKEFRON T LN

MUSE
UM RD

W OO
DSID

E LN

EV E
RGR
EEN
 LN

DI
AM
ON
D 
LN

HAR
DW
OOD
 LN

RED MAPLE LN

T o w n s h i p  o f  M c N a b / B r a e s i d eT o w n s h i p  o f  M c N a b / B r a e s i d e
Z o n i n g  B y - l a w  Z o n i n g  B y - l a w  

S c h e d u l e  ' A '  M a p  1 1S c h e d u l e  ' A '  M a p  1 1
W h i t e  L a k eW h i t e  L a k e

1:10,000
±

Map 11 - W
hite Lake

So urc es:
Ba se Da ta : OMN R & Co unty o f Renfrew
Pro jec tio n: UTM N AD83 Zo ne 18
Septem b er 26, 2012
© 2012, Queen’s Printer fo r Onta rio

Pro d uc ed  b y: 
Co unty o f Renfrew Develo pm ent 
a nd  Pro perty Depa rtm ent
9 Interna tio na l Drive
Pem b ro ke, Onta rio  K8A 6W 5

Do  no t rely o n it a s b eing a  prec ise ind ic a to r o f ro utes, 
lo c a tio ns o f fea tures, no r a s a  guid e to  na viga tio n. 

Munic ipa l Ma inta ined  Sea so na l Ro a d
Priva te Ro a d
Ra ilwa y ÐÐÐ

ÐÐÐPro vinc ia lly Signific a nt W etla nd  (PSW )

W a ter

Resid entia l OneR1
Rura l Resid entia lRR
Lim ited  Servic e Resid entia lLSR

Mo b ile Ho m e Pa rkMHP
Ha m let Co m m erc ia lHAC

Highwa y Co m m erc ia lHC

To urism  Co m m erc ia lTC
Dispo sa l Ind ustria lDM

QQQ
QQQExtra c tive Ind ustria l (EM)

QQQ
QQQExtra c tive Ind ustria l Reserve (EMR)

Genera l Ind ustria l GM

Light Ind ustria lLM
Rura lRU

AgricultureA

Co m m unity Fa c ilityCF
Enviro nm enta l Pro tec tio n (EP)
Open Spa c eOS
Exc eptio n One (N um b ered  c o nsec utively 
fo r ea c h respective zo ne c la ssific a tio n 
e.g. RU-E1, RU-E2, etc .)

-E1

Co unty Ro a d
Pro vinc ia l Highwa y

Cro wn La nd

Munic ipa l Ma inta ined  Ro a d

River/Strea m

Pro perty Pa rc el

! Flo o d pla in
Tra nsCa na d a  Pipeline

100 0 100 20050
Metres

Map Consolidation
April 21, 2020


